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ALV
Dai doan két
Daily news (Sri Lanka)
Granma
Nhan dan

Philippine daily inquirer
Rasmei Kampuchea daily
Sai gon gidi phéng

The daily star
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Africa confidential

Africa research bulletin. Economic,
financial and technical series

Africa research bulletin. Political, social
and cultural series

Africa: the journal of the international
African institute

African affairs

African and Asian studies

African development review

African studies

African studies review

Agricultural economics : the journal of
the International Association of
Agricultural Economists

American anthropologist

American journal of agricultural

Analisis CSIS

Annals of the American Academy of
Political and Social Science

Applied economic perspectives and
Arab studies journal

Asia pacific viewpoint

Asian and Pacific migration journal :
APMJ

Asian economic journal

Asian ethnicity

Asian survey

Asian—Pacific economic literature
Australian journal of international affairs
British journal of industrial relations
British journal of Middle Eastern studies
Bulletin of Indonesian economic studies
Bulletin of Latin American research
Cahiers d'études africaines

Canadian journal of African studies =
Journal canadien des études africaines
Caretas : ilustracién peruana

Central Asia and the Caucasus : journal
of social and political studies

Central Asian survey

China's customs statistics = F[F;BRAHT

Comparative political studies

Comparative politics
Comparative sociology
Confluences Méditerranée
Contemporary South Asia
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Critical Asian studies

Development in practice

Development southern Africa
Econometrica : journal of the
Econometric Society

Economia : journal of the Latin American
and Caribbean Economic Association
Economic and political weekly
Economic systems research
Economica

Environmental economics and policy
Europe—Asia studies

Exame

Expansién

Foreign policy

Gender and development

Hawwa : journal of women of the Middle
East and the Islamic world

Immigrants & minorities

Indian economic and social history

Indian journal of gender studies

Indonesia

International economic review
International journal of Middle East
International political science review =
Revue internationale de science politique
Iranian studies : bulletin of the Society
for Iranian Cultural and Social Studies
Islamic law and society

Israel affairs

Japanese economic review

Japanese journal of political science
Jeune Afrique

Journal of African economies

Journal of African history

Journal of contemporary African studies
Journal of contemporary Asia

Journal of contemporary China = Dang
dai Zhongguo

Journal of contemporary Iraq & the Arab
world

Journal of democracy

Journal of international development
Journal of Latin American studies
Journal of Muslim minority affairs
Journal of Palestine studies : a quarterly
on Palestinian affairs and the Arab—
Israeli conflict

Journal of refugee studies

Journal of Southeast Asian studies
Journal of southern African studies
Journal of the Asia Pacific economy
Journal of the Royal Asiatic Society. 3rd
ser

Journal of Viethamese studies : JVS

Latin American perspectives

Latin American politics and society
Latin American regional report. Brazil &
Southern cone

Latin American regional reports. Andean
group report

Latin American regional reports.
Caribbean & Central America report
Latin American regional reports. Mexico
& NAFTA report

Latin American weekly report
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19501285
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14699397
17527554

14699400

25158546

10455736
10991328
0022216X
14699591

0377919X

9516328
224634
14653893
14699648

14740591
15593738
0094582X
1531426X
17414423

1435248
14650010
9682724

1435280
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115
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Middle East development journal : a
publication of the Economic Research
Forum

Middle East economic survey

Middle East law and governance : an
interdisciplinary journal

Middle East policy

Middle Eastern studies

Modern China : an international quarterly

Nationalities papers

New left review. Second series
New perspectives on Turkey
Qil and gas journal

Oxford bulletin of economics and
Oxford development studies

Oxford economic papers

Perspectives on politics

Politikon : South African journal of
political studies

Politigue africaine

Proceso : semanario de informacion y
analisis

Review of African political economy
Review of development economics
Review of international political economy
Revue canadienne d'études du dé
veloppement = Canadian journal of
development studies

Social dynamics : a journal of the Social
Sciences, University of Cape Town

Sojourn : social issues in Southeast Asia

South Asia. New series : journal of South
Asian studies

South Asian survey : a journal of the
Indian Council for South Asian
Cooperation

Studies in Indian politics

Tempo

Tempo : Indonesia’s weekly news

The All-Pakistan legal decisions

The econometrics journal

The economic journal

The economics of transition

The geographical journal

The Indian journal of social work

The international migration review

The Journal of Asian studies

The journal of Burma studies

The journal of development studies

The journal of economic inequality

The Journal of finance

The journal of modern African studies : a
quarterly survey of politics, economics &
related topics in contemporary Africa
The journal of North African studies

The Journal of peasant studies

The journal of the Middle East and Africa
The Pacific review

The quarterly journal of economics

The Review of economic studies

The Review of income and wealth

The Singapore economic review

The South African journal of economics
= Suid—afrikaanse tydskrif vir ekonomie
The World Bank economic review
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14679361
14664526

21589100

2533952
2179520

856401

9715231

23217472
1264273
14126065
25615
1368423X

14680297

25776983
14754959
195634
17477379
219118
20100302
17439140
15738701
15406261

0022278X

17439345
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21520852
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14754991
17936837

18136982
1564698X
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178
179
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182
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188

189
190
191
192
193
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ORO00013038
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OR00012657
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OR00000002
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ORO00015724
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OR00000043
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OR00066259

20201 A~ 12 EHATIITHEBEA

24V

The World Bank research observer
The World economy

Third world quarterly

Toplum ve bilim : lic aylik dergi
Turkish studies

Vietnam's socio—economic development :

a social science review

World affairs : a quarterly review of
international problems

World politics

TIOT TIVHIHRE

N385 UAFA&AHAT =Thammasat law
journal

SN EBEEME)

NEZ SR

S E = Administrative world

K

B TIgass

BAER

HEFHE

{E¥RBA#E A Tl = Hong Kong economic
journal monthly

BT = The journalist

b

AO®FZE = Renkou vanjiu

hHZE

FEREHR

PEANRRITLITZEHR = The People’s
Bank of China quarterly statistical

thE s E
L e

KT = Commonwealth : a business
monthly

BEAREXR

Jtez

BAR A

B

ga 3B F] = The international Chinese
newsweekly

BE

f&#mE R - 38T = Economic bulletin
Aol A "X

SENRFIZEH. C4, #t==F

£ ENIRTIZ=H. €5, A = Demology
71 %f & F] = Caixin weekly
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10070907
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10006087
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5779766
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10155015

5779154
130265
16839927
1001344X
16744462
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